10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

NOM

DUHAIL

OLIVE

MOTTET

SOLIER

GUIRAUD

QUINTILLA

BARBIER

AUCOURT

COUFFIGNAL

BANDRAC

GROY

SERRA

CASSAT

GUEGAN

NOGUER

LAUDUIQUE

MASON

LAVAUT

PICARD

MAZILLE

HAFID

POCOVI

BRAUND

DELALEUX

DE PINEL

PAWLALZYK

MAZET

DE PAGIO

ROUX

MOROZAN

RONDE DES VINS DE LA CLAPE 2015

PRENOM

JONATHAN

AURELIEN

ALEXIS

DAVID

PIERRE

ERIC

GREGORY

SEBASTIEN

LAURENT

FABRICE

ERIC

BRUNO

GUILLAUME

ERWAN

LAURENT

ERWAN-BENOIT

PAUL

RAOUL

GUILLAUME

GREGORY

KHALID

ERIC

STEVE

HERVE

ALEXIS

MAXENCE

CLEMENT

NICOLAS

ANDRE

ROBERT

19 KM
CAT PL_CAT
SEM 1
SEM 2
SEM 3
ViM 1
SEM 4
ViM 2
SEM 5
SEM 6
ViM 3
SEM 7
V2M 1
ViM 4
ViM 5
ViM 6
ViM 7
SEM 8
V2M 2
SEM 9
SEM 10
ViM 8
SEM 11
SEM 12
V3M 1
ViM 9
JUM 1
ESM 1
SEM 13
SEM 14
ViM 10
ViM 11

TEMPS

01:22:35

01:29:41

01:33:10

01:33:13

01:35:01

01:35:13

01:36:06

01:36:11

01:36:54

01:37:17

01:38:06

01:38:51

01:40:58

01:41:18

01:41:20

01:41:31

01:42:31

01:42:35

01:42:48

01:43:37

01:44:09

01:44:20

01:46:38

01:47:00

01:47:07

01:47:46

01:48:48

01:48:48

01:48:54

01:49:07

CLUB

ACNM

SRA

TEAM BANDRAC

AFA FEYZIN

BARRACUDA TRI

TRANSLOMAGNOLE



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

GROSS
BRUNOT
TANGUY
DARE
AUDOIS
ARTAUD
RESPLANDY
RENOUX
VALLS
VALLS
MEZERETTE
BOUSQUET
DERAEDT
SCHWEICKERT
CHASSAGNE
MOROZAN
DALL AGNOL
BALAUDE
FERAULT
ROBERT
GROTTI
DERVIER
BONHOURE
ORTEGA
VELAY
GARCIA
ROMERO
TRAISSAC
VIGUIER
GARILLON
LIOURE

CHAUVIER

RONDE DES VINS DE LA CLAPE 2015

PHILIPPE
NATHAN
SEBASTIEN
SEBASTIEN
PIERRE
DIDIER
LUCILE
FRANCK
JACQUES
JEAN FRANCOIS
ERIC
BERNARD
PHILIPPE
CARSTEN
ARNAUD
FLAVIE
JEROME
JEAN-FRANCOIS
VINCENT
YOURI
ROBIN
LOIC
STEVE
MANUEL
JEROME
JULIE
LAURETNT
NICOLAS
FLORENT
YANNICK
STEPHANE

JEAN PIERRE

19 KM

ViM

JUM

SEM

ESM

SEM

V2M

SEF

ViM

SEM

V2M

ViM

V2M

V2M

ViM

SEM

V1F

ViM

V2M

ViM

ViM

SEM

SEM

SEM

V2M

ViM

SEF

ViM

SEM

SEM

ViM

ViM

V2M

12

2

15

2

16

13

17

14

15

18

16

17

18

19

20

21

19

20

22

23

21

22

01:49:08

01:49:24

01:49:26

01:50:45

01:50:54

01:50:54

01:50:56

01:51:38

01:52:02

01:53:46

01:54:23

01:54:51

01:54:54

01:55:25

01:55:37

01:55:54

01:55:59

01:56:04

01:56:05

01:57:21

01:57:28

01:58:27

01:58:44

01:58:52

01:59:17

01:59:54

01:59:54

02:00:07

02:00:08

02:00:09

02:00:25

02:00:53

06.25.50.27.82

GALLY ATHLETIC

PANEDINE TEAM



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

RENARD

DESLOIR

ROCHER

GARAY

LE PEN

VILLARD

VERPRAET

PEZET

QUERUEL

PATOUT

BOIRET

YARD

LIEVIN

PECH

BOHRER

ALDEBERT

D'URSO

GERARD

TATTY

ANGELE

DUFFAL

BUIXO

VILA

ROCAMORA

AZZOPARDI

HUE

LLORENS

VENANT

BOUET

CHABERT

MENCHON

LORENZINI

RONDE DES VINS DE LA CLAPE 2015

DELPHINE
ALEXANDRE
SOLANGE
JONATHAN
JULIEN
CLAUDE
DAVID

ERIC
CHRISTOPHE
BENJAMIN
CHRISTOPHE
FREDERIC
VERONIQUE
GUILLAUME
JEROME

HERVE

FRANCOIS-XAVIER

SEBASTIEN
JEROME
JEAN LUC
PATRICK
PATRICE
SEBASTIEN
NICOLAS
RENAUD
CAMILLE
MATHIEU
PRIMAEL
FRANCK
CAMILLE
STEPHANE

ROMAIN

19 KM

SEF

SEM

SEF

SEM

SEM

V2M

ViM

ViM

ViM

SEM

SEM

ViM

SEF

SEM

V2M

SEM

SEM

SEM

ViM

V2M

ViM

ViM

SEM

SEM

SEM

SEF

SEM

SEM

SEM

SEM

ViM

SEM

24

25

26

10

23

24

25

27

28

26

29

11

30

31

32

27

12

28

29

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

30

40

02:01:08

02:01:48

02:01:49

02:01:54

02:02:06

02:02:14

02:03:18

02:03:27

02:03:31

02:03:36

02:03:48

02:04:10

02:04:25

02:04:27

02:04:46

02:05:09

02:05:19

02:05:33

02:05:53

02:06:05

02:06:23

02:06:32

02:07:26

02:07:45

02:09:06

02:09:08

02:09:44

02:09:52

02:10:32

02:10:33

02:10:40

02:10:49

GRAVELINES TRIATHLON

EAMYA

AJS LA GARDE

ZINZINS DES COTEAUX31

ACNM

USP JOGGING



95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

CLEMENT

DERVIER

FAYT

ECH

VANDAELE

GUIHENEUF

GOMEZ

MEZERETTE

LE BOUILLE

HUGUES

MARTA

HARDMAN

HERNANDEZ

CAMOUSOULINES

DIRAT

AMIARD

RONDE DES VINS DE LA CLAPE 2015
19 KM

VIANNEY
CELINE
WILFRIED
PASCAL

MARIE
LAURENT
JEAN-MARIE
JEROME

JEAN

NICOLAS
PHILIPPE
JACKIE

JEAN FRANCOIS
FABIEN
RICHARD

DENIS

CHEVALERAUD FREDERI(FREDERIC

GOMEZ

PORTHAULT

ATLAN

BRUNOT

NONET

ROSALEN

CARLIER

SCHOFIELD

MOSBAN

BERAUD

MIGNONAC

BEDUT

PERY

CASTEX

HERARD

JEAN FRANCOIS

GILLES

CHRISTELLE

PASCAL

LUDWIG

ANNICK

PASCAL

MARK

RICHARD

CAMILLE

JEAN DOMINIQUE

EMMANUEL

SEBASTIEN

FRANCINE

ALAIN

ViM

SEF

SEM

ViM

SEF

ViM

V2M

ViM

V2M

ViM

ViM

V3F

V3M

SEM

ViM

SEM

ViM

V2M

ViM

V1F

V2M

ViM

SEF

ViM

ViM

ViM

SEM

V2M

SEM

SEM

V3F

V2M

31

7

41

32

8

33

13

34

14

35

36

42

37

43

38

15

39

16

40

41

42

43

44

17

45

46

18

02:10:53

02:10:57

02:11:24

02:11:34

02:11:45

02:12:35

02:13:06

02:13:11

02:13:15

02:13:16

02:13:18

02:13:44

02:14:05

02:14:16

02:14:52

02:15:01

02:15:01

02:15:01

02:15:04

02:15:06

02:15:13

02:16:16

02:17:44

02:18:02

02:18:36

02:19:15

02:19:39

02:20:10

02:20:33

02:21:56

02:22:22

02:22:22

ACFC

PANEDINE TEAM

PAC GALLY

ECLA ALBI

BEVERLEY AC

AS NANDY

RAMS

ASPTT NARBONNE



127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

SOURD

GALAUP

CAMACHO

BONNAFOUS

HERVE

VIZCAINO

CROVEAL

CHAPOT

CANDAS

BAIXAS

BOULLAY

BONNAFOUS

VAILS

BOULLAY

MARTINEZ

RAYSSAC

MAGGI

HERNANDEZ

HERNANDEZ

BARDY

NELAIN

SCHOFIELD

CHAPOT

DASVIT

THIBAULT

HARIZ

BAKRI

RABADAN

MASON

DOVERGNE

REYNE

AZAIS

RONDE DES VINS DE LA CLAPE 2015

MICKAEL
CHRISTOPHE
CYRIL
AURELIE
EVARISTE
ALAIN
STEPHANE
ERIC
BENOIT
GILBERT
NORBERT
JEREMY
JEFF
CAROLE
MAGALIE
JEAN-LUC
GERARD
SYLVIE
DANIEL
SANDRINE
FLORENT
CHANTAL
CHRISTINE
VERONIQUE
STEPHANIE
YOUSEF
FLORENCE
CHRISTOPHE
BARBARA
LAURENT
DANIEL

BRUNO

19 KM
SEM 47
SEM 48
SEM 49
SEF 10
ViM 44
V3M 3
ViM 45
V2M 19
ViM 46
V2M 20
V2M 21
SEM 50
ViM 47
V1F 3
SEF 11
V2M 22
V3M 4
V1F 4
ViM 48
V1F 5
ViM 49
V1F 6
V1F 7
V2F 1
V1F 8
ViM 50
SEF 12
SEM 51
V1F 9
ViM 51
V2M 23
V2M

02:23:06

02:23:44

02:24:53

02:24:54

02:24:55

02:24:57

02:24:58

02:25:29

02:25:41

02:25:45

02:28:07

02:28:11

02:28:20

02:29:41

02:30:31

02:31:06

02:31:20

02:31:25

02:31:25

02:33:34

02:33:58

02:37:40

02:39:18

02:41:28

02:44:54

02:44:54

02:46:03

02:46:03

02:48:02

02:51:32

02:51:33

00:00:00

CAP OUVEILLAN

AUVERS ATHLETISME

CLUB OMNISPORT LES ANGLES

RAMS



ETIENNE

GABARROU

GALINDOU

GANGLOFF

JALBAUD

RONDE DES VINS DE LA CLAPE 2015

CHRISTOPHE

OLIVIER

BERENGERE

GILLES

CHRISTOPHE

19 KM

ViM

ViM

SEF

V2M

ViM

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

TRAIL CLASSES
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